PAGALBOS PRADINUKUI KLUBO 1 KL.
RUGSEJO MENESIO
DARBO GRAFIKAS

Mokytojas 6 7 8 9 |10 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 20 | 21

14:00 — 15:00
Loreta Prochorskiené
Daiva Rackauskiené

15:00 — 18:00
Daiva Rackauskiené

14:00 — 15:00
Juraté Augiiniené
Toma Vaiciuté
15:00 — 18:00
Toma Vaicité

14:00 — 15:00
Loreta Prochorskiené
Daiva Rackauskiené

15:00 — 18:00
Daiva Rackauskiené

14:00 — 15:00
Agné Skabickiené

v —

v —

14:00 - 15:00
Jolita Beinoriené
Daiva Rackauskiené
15:00 — 18:00
Daiva Rackauskiené

14:00 — 15:00
Rita Miro$nic¢enko

v —

v —

14:00 — 15:00
Loreta Gauriléikiené
Daiva Rackauskiené

15:00 — 18:00
Daiva Rackauskiené

14:00 — 15:00
Gintaré Butké

v —

v —

14:00 — 15:00
Jolita Beinoriené
Daiva Rackauskiené
15:00 — 18:00
Daiva Rackauskiené

14:00 — 15:00
Nida Juozaitiené

v —

v —

14:00 - 15:00
Violeta Jokubauskaité
Daiva Rackauskiené
15:00 — 18:00
Daiva Rackauskiené

14:00 — 15:00
Juraté Augiiniené

v —

v —

14:00 — 15:00
Rita Dulskiené
Daiva Rackauskiené
15:00 — 18:00
Daiva Rackauskiené

14:00 — 15:00
Vida Guogiené

v —

v —

14:00 — 15:00
Jolita Beinoriené
Daiva Rackauskiené
15:00 — 18:00
Daiva Rackauskiené




Mokytojas

10

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

30

14:00 — 15:00
Nijol¢ Jablonskiené

v —

v —

14:00 — 15:00
Greta Ivanauskaité
Daiva Rackauskiené
15:00 - 18:00
Daiva Rackauskiené

14:00 — 15:00
Eglé Baradiené
Toma Vaiciuté

15:00 — 18:00
Toma Vaicité

14:00 — 15:00
Erika Baniené
Daiva Rackauskiené
15:00 — 18:00
Daiva Rackauskiené




